Inscrigdo
B
25
86
38
93
130
137
168
169
200
201
200
214
300
318
342
353
339
361

003
608
614
041
649
690

Inscrigdo
240

Sorteados - Geral
Nome

Adriano Domingues Santolin
Roberto Cauduro Roedel
Mateus Wathier
Cristina Bernardes Machado
Sharon Soares Chargueiro
Hugo Linhares Reichenbach
Anderson da Silva Heineck
Sergio Abreu da Cunha Filho
Marcelo Pina Cramer
Mauro Alberto Nuske
Eder Borchardt
Luciane Galvan
Jardel Rodrigo Schlindwein
Jaberson Alves Severo
Leandro Garcia da Silva
Rozali Araujo dos Santos
Diego Borges Vicente Vianna
Tadeu Carlos de Oliveira Junior
Carla Rodrigues Dal Pra Suliani

Mario Sergio Campos de Menezes Junior

Diego Matheus Maia Nunes
Patricia Rodrigues da silva

Roseli Fistarol Krugerr

Leonardo Fogliato Menezes
Telmo Machado da silva

Francisco Custddio Teixeira Gomes
Rosieli Souza Pereira

Jeferson Moraes Mello

Ana Maria Kaspar

Daiane Venturini Pereira

Jéssica Brys Rutikowski Cavalheiro
Fernando Magalh3es Coronel
Tiago Leivas Faillace

Daniel José Tonon

Cleber Savaris de Azevedo
Graziela da Rocha Chazan

Rafael Coelho da Rocha

Manica Spinelli Couto Schneider
Diego Wallauer

Celoi do Amaral de Mello

Sorteados - 60 anos ou +
MNome
Otomar Francisco Umann Azeredo

Sorteados - Membros do Sistema CFA/CRAs

Inscrigdo
111
203
308
499
567

Nome
Izabel Cristine Lopes
Davi Ballerini
Lisiane Teresinha Hickmann
Jodo Alberto Gongalves Junior
Bruno losé Ely

CRA-RS

Inscrigao

24

38

99
189
1396
220
321
344
346

470
452
506
509
519
546
586
594
596
655
670
702
710

Suplentes - Geral
Nome

Marco Antdnio Souza Saldanha Junior
Vanessa Koszeniewski Nunes
Jorge Luis Margal Lemos
Eduardo Wilges
Camila Cristina da Silva
José Eduardo Moura Cardozo
Vanessa Gomes dos Santos
Gabriel Todeschini
Marcio Silva dos Santos
Guilherme Luiz Limberger
Daniel Pelissari Kayser
Solange Coleoni da Silva
Vagner Nascimento da Costa
Gabriela Gongalves da Silva
Paulo César Schrier
Carlos Roberto Escher
Gisele de Almeida Przybylski
Jandrei Rodrigues Gomes
Debora Rebeka Procasko Linck
Sherman Rossales de Lemos
Odete Mercedes Marcante Alves
Eduardo Gerson Miller Junior
Gabriela da Silva Tomaschewski
Simone Kossmann Cavalheiro
Bruna Mattos Taurino
Carlos Barum Velloso da Silveira
Elaine Borba de Fraga
Cristina Espindola Romor Vargas
Luis Felipe de Oliveira Santos
Franciele renz valim

Suplentes - Membros do Sistema CFA/CRAs

Inscricdo
171
223

MNome
Sérgio José Rauber
Maria D'Lourdes Guimaries Rotermund



